
Pos 

 

Superbike 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

 

Superbike B 
1 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

5 
1 

43 
34 
12 
25 
94 
85 
82 
33 
29 

2 
92 
99 
36 

32 

22 

Name 

Scott MOIR 
Sloan FROST 
Alastair HOOGENBOEZEM 
Daniel METTAM 
Livio ZAMPIERI 
Jake LEWIS 
Chris HALDANE 
James HOOGENBOEZEM 
Ryan YANKO 
Brad GROOMBRIDGE 
Dave SHARP 

Mitch REES 
Damon REES 
Connor LONDON 
Ray CLEE 

Dan ORNSBY 

Ryan ONEILL 

Class 

Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 

Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 

Superbike B 

Superbike B 

Laps 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

7 
7 
1 

7 

Diff 

1.806 
2.334 
7.592 

10.068 
16.115 
17.687 
21.562 
24.423 
30.753 
43.907 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

DNS 

Gap 

1.806 
0.528 
5.258 
2.476 
6.047 
1.572 
3.875 
2.861 
6.330 

13.154 

Best Tm 

1:03.653 
1:03.865 
1:03.844 
1:04.518 
1:04.585 
1:05.697 
1:06.018 
1:04.923 
1:06.535 
1:06.908 
1:09.483 

1:03.792 
1:03.733 
1:09.120 

1:06.942 

In Lap 

5 
2 
6 
6 
2 
7 
7 
7 
6 
4 
7 

6 
7 
1 
0 

7 

0 

Best Speed 

135.736 
135.285 
135.330 
133.916 
133.777 
131.513 
130.873 
133.081 
129.856 
129.133 
124.347 

135.440 
135.566 
125.000 

- 

129.067 

- 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 

0 
0 
0 
0 

25 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Race red flagged - race declared as done more than 65% of total laps - Full points awarded 

Margin of Victory 

1.806 

Avg. Speed 

134.069 

Best Lap Tm 

1:03.653 

Best Speed 

135.736 

Best Lap by 

5 - Scott MOIR 
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2019 NZSBK - Round 2 - Levels 
Superbike/Superbike B 

Superbike/Superbike B - Race 1 [R] 

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:38:52 

Levels International Raceway 2.400 km 

12/01/2019 13:35 


