

2019 NZSBK - Round 2 - Levels							S	Sorted on Laps		
Superbi	ike/Sup	erbike B	Levels International Raceway 2.400 km							
Superbike/Superbike B - Race 1 [R]						12/01/2				
Race (1	.0 Laps)) started at 13:38:52					-	ы÷р	0 C 4	
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap	Best Speed	Points
Superbike	•									
1	5	Scott MOIR	Superbike	7			1:03.653	5	135.736	25
2	1	Sloan FROST	Superbike	7	1.806	1.806	1:03.865	2	135.285	20
3	43	Alastair HOOGENBOEZEM	Superbike	7	2.334	0.528	1:03.844	6	135.330	16
4	34	Daniel METTAM	Superbike	7	7.592	5.258	1:04.518	6	133.916	13
5	12	Livio ZAMPIERI	Superbike	7	10.068	2.476	1:04.585	2	133.777	11
6	25	Jake LEWIS	Superbike	7	16.115	6.047	1:05.697	7	131.513	10
7	94	Chris HALDANE	Superbike	7	17.687	1.572	1:06.018	7	130.873	9
8	85	James HOOGENBOEZEM	Superbike	7	21.562	3.875	1:04.923	7	133.081	8
9	82	Ryan YANKO	Superbike	7	24.423	2.861	1:06.535	6	129.856	7
10	33	Brad GROOMBRIDGE	Superbike	7	30.753	6.330	1:06.908	4	129.133	6
11	29	Dave SHARP	Superbike	7	43.907	13.154	1:09.483	7	124.347	5
Not classif	fied									
DNF	2	Mitch REES	Superbike	7	DNF		1:03.792	6	135.440	0
DNF	92	Damon REES	Superbike	7	DNF		1:03.733	7	135.566	0
DNF	99	Connor LONDON	Superbike	1	DNF		1:09.120	1	125.000	C
DNS	36	Ray CLEE	Superbike		DNS			0	-	0
Superbike	в									
1	32	Dan ORNSBY	Superbike B	7			1:06.942	7	129.067	25
Not classif	fied									
DNS	22	Ryan ONEILL	Superbike B		DNS			0	-	0

Announcements

Race red flagged - race declared as done more than 65% of total laps - Full points awarded

Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by		
134.069	1:03.653	135.736	5 - Scott MOIR		
- Nicole & Di - www.mxt.co.nz - (0272011177			Orbits	
MNZ Steward					
ury Motorcycle Club @ Levels - Tii		www.mylaps.com			
Z Rules and Supplementary Regs		Licensed to: MX Timing (NZ) Ltd			
	134.069 - Nicole & Di - www.mxt.co.nz - (MNZ Steward ury Motorcycle Club @ Levels - Tiu	134.069 1:03.653 - Nicole & Di - www.mxt.co.nz - 0272011177	134.069 1:03.653 135.736 - Nicole & Di - www.mxt.co.nz - 0272011177 MNZ Steward ury Motorcycle Gub @ Levels - Timaru	134.069 1:03.653 135.736 5 - Scott MOIR - Nicole & Di - www.mxt.co.nz - 0272011177 MNZ Steward ury Motorcycle Club @ Levels - Timaru www.myl	

Printed: 12/01/2019 2:16:31 PM